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BIRES: 547966

FESTO

LETE | &
BRUHIE Ethernet
Fieldbus
AEI> ~hO—>
BRE/AV AT L =4
INWTEZ—=ZFINTAT 45
{EENRAR ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4: 4 EMD EHET K
1 AR AR/ ER IR D 1B R BN (B BENIES B ICHENBE)
BHERE -5°C...50 °C
RERE -20°C...60 °C
HEXRE 0-90%
REZFR IP65
NEMA 4
it & Mo > X KBK 0-MEEMEL
FREAN -0.09 MPa...1 MPa
{EBNEN -0.9 bar...10 bar
HIEEAN 0.3 MPa...1 MPa
3 bar...10 bar
REB/N1 Oy S TF7HREBREDONILT Y —Z FILBEEIEA 0.3 MPa...1 MPa
WER/N Oy b TPHEAED/NIL T Y — 2 FILAEREAD 3 bar...10 bar
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c UL us - 2% (OL)
NTUZIICEEY 233 EFEIE RoHS#EHL
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LE T &
INL T HegE 2x27R— b, NC
2x3/2 7 O—XBEE
W3R—bF =TT
2324 =TV O0—XBLE
5IR— K57
5h—K7ILV L /1R EE)
5/2 BLZRE
S5R—bho >IN, T—T7«
55— K3k vay, TLyovtysy
55R—R3RIya NI, TF)—-A S
S5R—F3BE 7O0—-XREVY
5/3, 4582 I, 4 HES
KBS [ § e AV Vv
NIVTHA4X 18 mm
26 mm
42 mm
52 mm
65 mm
N Oy TS HhER
AEB

700l/min, 18mmMDiE &

1350 |/min, 26mmMDH&
1860l/min, 42mmMDIHE
29001/ min, 52mmDiE&
4000 [/min, 65mmDIBE

BERILRE [=qA
HESAERE w)TL—hCLB
EREMEEIR— bk NPT1/8
1/4NPT
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
QS-5/16
Qs-3/8
QS-1/2
EE5RAT—H RAEKR LED
EEENMEEE DC 24V
FREELEH +/-10%
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